Valves, Automation & Controls
SERIES V84
HIGH PERFORMANCE 3-PIECE BALL VALVE
V-PORT CONTROL VALVE
2
SERIES V84    HIGH PERFORMANCE 3-PIECE BALL VALVE
Smith-Cooper international   •   toll Free (877) 774-2773   •   Fax (708) 562-9250   •

SERIES V84    HIGH PERFORMANCE 3-PIECE BALL VALVE
9
How To Order Series V84
Size Series Body&Ends Ball&Stem EndsSeat Seal Options
1" V84 6 6 R G --- TE X
TE Threaded Ends (NPT)
SW Socket Weld
BW10 Buttweld SCH 10*
BW40 Buttweld SCH 40
BW80 Buttweld SCH 80*
1 150# Flanged RF
3 300# Flanged RF
6 600# Flanged RF
Ends
6 316 Stainless Steel
4 Carbon Steel
Body & Ends
6
316 Stainless Steel
Ball and 17-4PH
Stainless Steel
Stem
Ball & Stem
T PTFE
R RTFE
M TFM®
U Delrin®
N Nova
P Virgin PEEK
U UHMWPE
Seat
V84 Control¼"
⅜"
½"
¾"
1"
1¼"
1½"
2"
2½"
3"
4"
V15 V-Ball V15
V30 V-Ball V30
V60 V-Ball V60
X Oxygen Clean as per MFG's Standards
OptionsBody
Seal
G Graphite
M TFM®
T PTFE
U UHMWPE
V Viton®
Valve
Size